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Freeman 2-J50 Ultraflex Jewelry Wax

Description

2-J50 is a high quality durable jewelry wax able to reproduce the finest detail with
minimal shrinkage. This wax offers excellent surface finish, extreme toughness,

resistance to breakage, and long shelf life of patterns.

Physical Properties
Color

Injection Temperature (°F)
Congealing Point (°F)
Ring & Ball Softening Point
Specific Gravity
Ash Content
Viscosity (cps)

@ 180°F

@ 170°F
@ 150°F

Green, Jade, Pink
155-165

147

154

0.948

.003%

210

250
400

The user shall determine the suitability of this product for their application and assumes all risks and
liabilities associated with the use of this product. The exclusive remedy for all proven claims is
replacement of our materials only and in no event shall Freeman Mfg. & Supply Co. be liable for

special, incidental, or consequential claims.

READ SAFETY DATA SHEETS AND PRODUCT LABELS BEFORE USING PRODUCT
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