

## Freeman 2-J50 Ultraflex Jewelry Wax

## **Description**

2-J50 is a high quality durable jewelry wax able to reproduce the finest detail with minimal shrinkage. This wax offers excellent surface finish, extreme toughness, resistance to breakage, and long shelf life of patterns.

## **Physical Properties**

Color	Green, Jade, Pink
Injection Temperature (°F)	155-165
Congealing Point (°F)	147
Ring & Ball Softening Point	154
Specific Gravity	0.948
Ash Content	.003%
Viscosity (cps) @ 180°F @ 170°F @ 150°F	210 250 400

The user shall determine the suitability of this product for their application and assumes all risks and liabilities associated with the use of this product. The exclusive remedy for all proven claims is replacement of our materials only and in no event shall Freeman Mfg. & Supply Co. be liable for special, incidental, or consequential claims.

READ SAFETY DATA SHEETS AND PRODUCT LABELS BEFORE USING PRODUCT